BREAKFAST

CHICKEN CONGEE

Chinese Dough Fritter, Scallion & Condiments

AMERICAN BIG BREAKFAST

Choice of Eggs, Crispy Back Bacon, Baked Beans, Tater Tots,
Grilled Sausages, Roasted Tomatoes & Mushroom

EGG BENEDICT

English Muffin with Free Range Poached Eggs, Ham &
Hollandaise Sauce

AVOCADO ON TOAST
Sourdough Bread with Smashed Avocado & Choice of Eggs

BANANA PANCAKES

Fluffy Pancakes, Banana, Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Shaving &
Vanilla Granola

IDLI

Indian Rice Cake, Sambal, Tomato Chutney & Coconut Chutney

IFYOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING FOOD ALLEGIES, PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING.
PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.



TOTHEWLESI

FISH & CHIPS 28

Ale-Battered Halibut Fillet, Straight Cut Fries, Mesclun & Coleslaw

CRISPY BUTTERMILK SPRING CHICKEN 26

Straight Cut Fries, Mesclun & Coleslaw

POMODORO LINGUINE 28

Classic Pomodoro Sauce with Burrata Cheese

CROQUE MADAME 27

Black Forest Ham, Fried Egg, Morney Sauce, Gruyére Cheese with
Mesclun & Straight Cut Fries

THE CLUB SANDWICH 26

Roast Chicken, Fried Egg, Back Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce &
Onion with Straight Cut Fries

ATELIER CHEESE BURGER 28

100% Pure Black Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Gherkin, Cheddar & Barbecue Sauce with Sesame Brioche Bun

VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH 22

Lettuce, Tomato, Mushroom, Avocado and Onion on White Toast
with French Fries

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER 26
Plant-Based Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, White Onion, Gherkin, Cheddar &
Barbecue Sauce with Sesame Brioche Bun

IFYOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING FOOD ALLEGIES, PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING.
PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.



BAR

BILES

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARD
(3 Cheese & 3 Cured Meat)

CONFIT DUCK CROQUETTE
Mala Mayo

HOT SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

Sambal Mayo

“DIRTY" FRIES

Furikake Spice Dust, Cheese Sauce

CHICKEN SATAY

Spicy Peanut Sauce

CRUNCHY PRAWNS
Crispy Golden Almond Garlic

IFYOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING FOOD ALLEGIES, PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING.

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.

38

19

19

20



INSPIRED

CONCOCTIONS

COCKTAIL
PANDAN BLOSSOM

Gin, Homemade Pandan Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lychee Liqueur

NUTTY LIME FIZZ

Vodka, Homemade Kaffir Lime Syrup, Frangelico, Lime Juice

GOLDEN HOUR

Mango-Infused Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Peach, Lemon Juice

BLUE MIST

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Luxardo Maraschino

COCONUT DRIFT

Bourbon, Coconut Ol

EDEN GARDEN

Gin, Chamomile

GIN & GRAPES

Gin, Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc

SUMMER EDGES

Dry Gin, Vermouth, Campari, Clarified Watermelon Juice

MOCKTAIL

ATELIER'S LIMAU KASTURI
Homemade Limau Kasturi Cordial, Cane Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda

TRIPLE PEACH
Triple Peach, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice, Soda

ROSY CHEEKS

Cold Brew Dilmah Rose & Mint Tea, Rose Syrup, Creamer, Fresh Milk

NUTRI-GRADE | 7| GRADE IS BASED ON DEFAULT PREPARATION.
D) (scrore e aooimon of i o sucaR

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.

22

22

22

23

24

25

25

26

12

12

12



BUBBLLS

CHAMPAGNE MAXIME BLIN
CARTE BLANCHE BRUT NV, FRANCE

Balanced with delicate notes of brioche,
dried fruits and white flowers

SOLIGO PROSECCO BRUT DOC,
TREVISO, ITALY NV

A light, fruity, and floral Prosecco with
golden apple notes

WHITE

PIKES HILLS & VALLEYS RIESLING,
CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

26

19

21

CATALINA SOUNDS SAUVIGNON BLANC, 21

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

ST. MICHELE APPIANO PINOT GRIGIO,

ALTO ADIDGE, ITALY

LOUIS JADOT CHABLIS,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.

24

26

146

72

92

95

102

115



ROSI

GERARD BERTRAND, COTE DES ROSES, 19
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Soft, delicate, and sparkling with bluish reflections that
evolve with time into orange notes floral notes of rose and citrus,
grapefruit round out the palate aromatic persistence and perfect balance

RED

ODFJELL ARMADOR MERLOT, MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE 20
SUSANA BALBOA CRIOS MALBEC, 21
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

CHATEAU LOUMELAT ROUGH, BOURDEAUX, FRANCE 22

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION, 22
PINOT NOIR, NAPA VALLEY, USA

CARPINETO, CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY, ITALY 23

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.

89

90
96

98
102

98



BLER

TIGER, SINGAPORE
HEINEKEN, HOLLAND
GUINNESS STOUT, IRELAND

SINGAPORE CRAI'T BEER
BREWLANDER XPA, SINGAPORE
BREWLANDER LOVE, SINGAPORE

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.

320ml
320ml
320ml

330mi
330mi

14
15
19



'l
DRINKS

COKE 10
COKE ZERO 10
SPRITE 10
FRANKLIN & SONS — Ginger Ale 10
FRANKLIN & SONS — Tonic Water 10
|_
w
o=
|_
FRESH THAI COCONUT 10
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 10

FRESH GREEN APPLE JUICE 10

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.



WAILER

PREMIUM WATER

ACQUA PANNA 750ml 14
SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml 14

COITEL

COMMON MAN COFFEE

22 Martin is a locally roasted, seasonal blend that achieves its iconic, chocolatey profile
by combining the freshest coffees from the growing regions of South America with
harvests from India.

Origins: Brazil Santo Antonio, Sao Paulo & India Veer Attikan.

As a brand with an enduring commitment to sustainability, this ethically sourced coffee
blend celebrates the real relationships and human impact from bean to cup; from the
farmers and millers to the baristas and drinkers.

ESPRESSO 8
MACCHIATO 9
AMERICANO 9
FLAT WHITE 10
CAPPUCCINO 10
LATTE 10
MOCHA 10
HOT CHOCOLATE 10

Choice of Alternative Milk (Oat, Soy, Almond, Low Fat Milk)

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.



LOOSE TEA LEAVLES

TWGTEA’'S COLLECTION
TWG Tea offers an exclusive collection of over 1,000 premium teas
from the world's finest estates. Sourced directly from renowned

gardens, TWG Tea crafts bespoke blends and limited editions, ensuring
exceptional quality, freshness, and consistency with every harvest.

CHAMOMILE 1

Soft and soothing, these rare chamomile flowers
boast a rich honey aroma and yield a golden,
theine-free cup

EARL GREY 1

A legendary grand classic, this fragrant black tea
is richly infused with the finest TWG Tea Bergamot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 1

A strong British blend of black teas,
dark in colour and rich in aroma.
Perfect alone or with a dash of milk

GRAND JASMINE TEA 1
An outstanding green tea blended with superior TWG jasmine
blossoms. The infusion is delicate and refined and

gives an enveloping floral aroma

MOROCCAN MINT TEA 1

A great favourite, this fine green tea is
perfectly blended with suave and
strong Sahara mint. A timeless classic

OOLONG PRESTIGE 1

A superior TWG blue tea which boasts an
aromatic flowery fragrance and a complex and
lightly astringent infusion

ROYAL DARJEELING 1

The king of Indian teas, this first flush boasts
a remarkable aroma of red berries,
with a round and vibrant taste

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.



SENCHA

This fine TWG green tea boasts a subtle yet invigorating taste,
and is ideal during or after a meal, as it is rich in Vitamin C and
contains little theine

VANILLA BOURBON TEA

A red tea from South Africa with a rich vanilla, this theine-free blend
can be served warm or iced at any time of the day and
is perfect for children as well

HOME-MADEICED TEA

CLASSIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST O
Tahitian Lime
NOT SO CLASSIC EARL GREY O

Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOODS & SERVICES TAX.



