

CHICKEN CONGEE Chinese Dough Fritter, Scallion & Condiments	15
AMERICAN BIG BREAKFAST Choice of Eggs, Crispy Back Bacon, Baked Beans, Tater of Grilled Sausages, Roasted Tomatoes & Mushroom	28 Tots,
EGG BENEDICT English Muffin with Free Range Poached Eggs, Ham & Hollandaise Sauce	22
AVOCADO ON TOAST Sourdough Bread with Smashed Avocado & Choice of E	18 iggs
BANANA PANCAKES Fluffy Pancakes, Banana, Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Sha Vanilla Granola	18 ving &
IDLI Indian Rice Cake, Sambal, Tomato Chutney & Coconut C	18 Chutney

















FISH & CHIPS Ale-Battered Halibut Fillet, Straight Cut Fries, Mesclun & Coleslaw	
CRISPY BUTTERMILK SPRING CHICKEN Straight Cut Fries, Mesclun & Coleslaw	
POMODORO LINGUINE Classic Pomodoro Sauce with Burrata Cheese	-
CROQUE MADAME Black Forest Ham, Fried Egg, Morney Sauce, Gruyère Cheese with Mesclun & Straight Cut Fries	
THE CLUB SANDWICH Roast Chicken, Fried Egg, Back Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce & Onion with Straight Cut Fries	
ATELIER CHEESE BURGER 100% Pure Black Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion Gherkin, Cheddar & Barbecue Sauce with Sesame Brioche Bun	,

VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH

22

28

26

28

27

26

28

Lettuce, Tomato, Mushroom, Avocado and Onion on White Toast with French Fries



IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

26

Plant-Based Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, White Onion, Gherkin, Cheddar & Barbecue Sauce with Sesame Brioche Bun



















CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARD (3 Cheese & 3 Cured Meat)	38
CONFIT DUCK CROQUETTE Mala Mayo	19
HOT SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Sambal Mayo	18
"DIRTY" FRIES Furikake Spice Dust, Cheese Sauce	18
CHICKEN SATAY Spicy Peanut Sauce	19
CRUNCHY PRAWNS Crispy Golden Almond Garlic	20











INSPIRED

CONCOCTIONS

COCKTAIL

PANDAN RI OSSOM

PANDAN BLOSSOM Gin, Homemade Pandan Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lychee Liqueur		22
NUTTY LIME FIZZ Vodka, Homemade Kaffir Lime Syrup, Frangelico, Lime Juice		22
GOLDEN HOUR Mango-Infused Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Peach, Lemon Juice		22
BLUE MIST Gin, Dry Vermouth, Luxardo Maraschino		23
COCONUT DRIFT Bourbon, Coconut Oil		24
EDEN GARDEN Gin, Chamomile		25
GIN & GRAPES Gin, Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc		25
SUMMER EDGES Dry Gin, Vermouth, Campari, Clarified Watermelon Juice		26
MOCKTAIL		
ATELIER'S LIMAU KASTURI Homemade Limau Kasturi Cordial, Cane Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda	6 6 ks	12
TRIPLE PEACH Triple Peach, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice, Soda	8 Super	12
ROSY CHEEKS Cold Brew Dilmah Rose & Mint Tea, Rose Syrup, Creamer, Fresh Milk	€ 8%	12



BUBBLES	GLASS	BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE MAXIME BLIN CARTE BLANCHE BRUT NV, FRANCE Balanced with delicate notes of brioche, dried fruits and white flowers	26	146
SOLIGO PROSECCO BRUT DOC, TREVISO, ITALY NV A light, fruity, and floral Prosecco with golden apple notes	19	72
WHITE		
PIKES HILLS & VALLEYS RIESLING, CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA	21	92
CATALINA SOUNDS SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	C, 21	95
ST. MICHELE APPIANO PINOT GRIGIO, ALTO ADIDGE, ITALY	24	102
LOUIS JADOT CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	26	115





GERARD BERTRAND, COTE DES ROSES, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

19 89

Soft, delicate, and sparkling with bluish reflections that evolve with time into orange notes floral notes of rose and citrus, grapefruit round out the palate aromatic persistence and perfect balance

RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
ODFJELL ARMADOR MERLOT, MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE	20	90
SUSANA BALBOA CRIOS MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	21	96
CHATEAU LOUMELAT ROUGH, BOURDEAUX, FRANCE	22	98
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION, PINOT NOIR, NAPA VALLEY, USA	22	102
CARPINETO, CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY, ITALY	23	98



TIGER, SINGAPORE	320ml	14
HEINEKEN, HOLLAND	320ml	15
GUINNESS STOUT, IRELAND	320ml	19
SINGAPORE CRAFT BEER		
BREWLANDER XPA, SINGAPORE	330ml	16
BREWLANDER LOVE, SINGAPORE	330ml	16

SOFT DRINKS

COKE	D 11s	10
COKE ZERO	B 4x	10
SPRITE	D 11s	10
FRANKLIN & SONS — Ginger Ale	€ 6×	10
FRANKLIN & SONS — Tonic Water	A Da	10

EQUENCHERS

FRESH THAI COCONUT

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

10

FRESH GREEN APPLE JUICE

10

WATER

PREMIUM WATER

ACQUA PANNA 750ml 14 SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml 14

COFFEE

22 Martin is a locally roasted, seasonal blend that achieves its iconic, chocolatey profile by combining the freshest coffees from the growing regions of South America with harvests from India.

Origins: Brazil Santo Antonio, Sao Paulo & India Veer Attikan.

As a brand with an enduring commitment to sustainability, this ethically sourced coffee blend celebrates the real relationships and human impact from bean to cup; from the farmers and millers to the baristas and drinkers.

8
9
9
10
10
10
10
10

Choice of Alternative Milk (Oat, Soy, Almond, Low Fat Milk)

TWG TEA'S COLLECTION

TWG Tea offers an exclusive collection of over 1,000 premium teas ing

	from the world's finest estates. Sourced directly from renowned gardens, TWG Tea crafts bespoke blends and limited editions, exceptional quality, freshness, and consistency with every harv	d ensurin
	CHAMOMILE Soft and soothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma and yield a golden, theine-free cup	11
	EARL GREY A legendary grand classic, this fragrant black tea is richly infused with the finest TWG Tea Bergamot	11
	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA A strong British blend of black teas, dark in colour and rich in aroma. Perfect alone or with a dash of milk	11
	GRAND JASMINE TEA An outstanding green tea blended with superior TWG jasmine blossoms. The infusion is delicate and refined and gives an enveloping floral aroma	11
S	MOROCCAN MINT TEA A great favourite, this fine green tea is perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint. A timeless classic	11
	OOLONG PRESTIGE A superior TWG blue tea which boasts an aromatic flowery fragrance and a complex and lightly astringent infusion	11
	ROYAL DARJEELING The king of Indian teas, this first flush boasts a remarkable aroma of red berries, with a round and vibrant taste	11

SENCHA This fine TWG green tea boasts a subtle yet invigorating taste, and is ideal during or after a meal, as it is rich in Vitamin C and contains little theine	11
VANILLA BOURBON TEA A red tea from South Africa with a rich vanilla, this theine-free blend can be served warm or iced at any time of the day and is perfect for children as well	11
HOME-MADE ICED TEA	ICED
CLASSIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST Tahitian Lime	11
NOT SO CLASSIC EARL GREY	11

Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves